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ACCESSIBLE PARKING
SIGN R7-8

STONE WALL
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5' CROSSWALK
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RAMP WITH WARNING STRIP
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DUST PATH
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LANDSCAPE BOULDER
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STABILIZED STONE DUST PATH
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STONE WALL TO MATCH
EXISTING
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BOT. OF WALL=296.0

TOP OF WALL=295
BOT. OF WALL=294

BIORETENTION AREA
TOP EL.=295.5
BOT. EL.=294.5

1' WIDE, 6" DEEP
GRASSED SWALE
(TYP.)

TOP OF WALL=303.50
BOT. OF WALL=300.0

TOP OF WALL=299.0
BOT. OF WALL=297.0
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CODE QTY BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME CONT CAL REMARKS

TREES
AMELANCHIER GRANDIFLORA / SERVICEBERRY B & B 2.5-3" CAL
CORNUS FLORIDA / FLOWERING DOGWOOD B & B 2.5-3"
BETULA NIGRA / RIVER BIRCH B & B 2.5-3" CAL.

CODE QTY BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME CONT HT. REMARKS

SHRUBS
Ca2 CORNUS AMOMUM / SILKY DOGWOOD 2 GAL 18"-24"
Dl DIERVILLA LONICERA / DWARF BUSH HONEYSUCKLE 2 GAL 15"-18"
Fg2 FOTHERGILLA GARDENII / DWARF FOTHERGILLA 2 GAL 15"-18"
Hv HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA / COMMON WITCH HAZEL 2 GAL 18"-24"
Iw ILEX VERTICILLATA / WINTERBERRY 2 GAL 18"-24"
Lb LINDERA BENZOIN / SPICEBUSH 2 GAL
Vd VIBURNUM DENTATUM / ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 2 GAL 18"-24"
St SPIRAEA TOMENTOSA / STEEPLEBUSH 4"POT
Vh VACCINIUM CORYMBOSUM / HIGHBUSH BLUEBERRY 3 GAL 24"-36"

SYMBOL QTY BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME CONT SPACING REMARKS

GROUND COVERS
ASCLEPIAS INCARNATA / SWAMP MILKWEED

IRIS VERSICOLOR / BLUE FLAG

PLANT_SCHEDULE_
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TREES
AMELANCHIER GRANDIFLORA / SERVICEBERRY B & B 2.5-3" CAL
CORNUS FLORIDA / FLOWERING DOGWOOD B & B 2.5-3"
BETULA NIGRA / RIVER BIRCH B & B 2.5-3" CAL.
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SHRUBS
Ca2 CORNUS AMOMUM / SILKY DOGWOOD 2 GAL 18"-24"
Dl DIERVILLA LONICERA / DWARF BUSH HONEYSUCKLE 2 GAL 15"-18"
Fg2 FOTHERGILLA GARDENII / DWARF FOTHERGILLA 2 GAL 15"-18"
Hv HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA / COMMON WITCH HAZEL 2 GAL 18"-24"
Iw ILEX VERTICILLATA / WINTERBERRY 2 GAL 18"-24"
Lb LINDERA BENZOIN / SPICEBUSH 2 GAL
Vd VIBURNUM DENTATUM / ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 2 GAL 18"-24"
St SPIRAEA TOMENTOSA / STEEPLEBUSH 4"POT
Vh VACCINIUM CORYMBOSUM / HIGHBUSH BLUEBERRY 3 GAL 24"-36"

SYMBOL QTY BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME CONT SPACING REMARKS
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ASCLEPIAS INCARNATA / SWAMP MILKWEED

IRIS VERSICOLOR / BLUE FLAG
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NOTES:
1. MULCH SHALL BE LOCAL COMPOSTED LEAF MOLD, OR WEED FREE FOODWASTE COMPOST.
2. SPACING PER PLANT MATURE SIZE, OR AS CLUSTERED GROUPS WHERE INDICATED

SPACING VARIES
SEE PLANS
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